Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

1

10

11

12

13

14

Routine Name

All Goes Wrong
Center Stage Dance Studio

The Green Room
Body Language Dance Company

A Pale
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Better Left Unsaid
Body Language Dance Company

Serpentine Fire
West Michigan Dance Center

Good To Go
Body Language Dance Company

| Say A Little Prayer For You
Body Language Dance Company

Into The Blue
Spotlight Dance Works

Non Dit
Spotlight Dance Works

Liability
Center Stage Dance Studio

Hold On Tight
West Michigan Dance Center

The Poets Act
Center Stage Dance Studio

Immortality
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Moon Child
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Ballet

Teen Solo Open

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo Tap

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Routine Name

Atmosphere
Spotlight Dance Works

Tierra Segrada
Spotlight Dance Works

Fairytale
Body Language Dance Company

Stitches
Body Language Dance Company

**CANCELED***
Center Stage Dance Studio

Eternity
Body Language Dance Company

Near Light
Spotlight Dance Works

Micro Macro
Center Stage Dance Studio

I'll Surrender
Center Stage Dance Studio

Wherever | May
Center Stage Dance Studio

Faith
Body Language Dance Company

The Loco-Motion
Body Language Dance Company

Possible
Spotlight Dance Works

Addicted To Love
Center Stage Dance Studio

Category

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Ballet

Teen Solo Tap

Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo Jazz
Teen Solo

Contemporary

Teen Solo Open

Score / Place

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Routine Name

*»**CANCELLED***
Evolve Dance Force

Walk On
Evolve Dance Force

Hardway
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Exile
West Michigan Dance Center

Chasing The Sun
Evolve Dance Force

The Thief And The Moon
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

You Belong To Me
Evolve Dance Force

Nostalgia
Spotlight Dance Works

A Separation
Spotlight Dance Works

When You Think Of Me You
Should Think Of Fire
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Deja Vu
Center Stage Dance Studio

When We're Older
Evolve Dance Force

Solar Power
Body Language Dance Company

In Your Hands
Spotlight Dance Works

Category

Jazz

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Teen Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Jazz

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Routine Name

Once More
Body Language Dance Company

Hope There's Someone
Evolve Dance Force

Monologue
West Michigan Dance Center

Vanishing Point
Spotlight Dance Works

Hope We Meet Again
Spotlight Dance Works

Recurrent
Spotlight Dance Works

Opera
Center Stage Dance Studio

Nothing's Free
Spotlight Dance Works

White Lies
Center Stage Dance Studio

Never Jaded Eyes
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Lady In The Tower
Spotlight Dance Works

Wild Is The Wind
Center Stage Dance Studio

Memories Of You
Body Language Dance Company

Riding For The Feeling
Spotlight Dance Works

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Routine Name

Dream State
Body Language Dance Company

Cicadas
Spotlight Dance Works

In The Dark
Spotlight Dance Works

Maybe This Time
Spotlight Dance Works

And I'm Telling You
Evolve Dance Force

Hold On
West Michigan Dance Center

Is That Alright
Body Language Dance Company

Hit 'Em Up
Center Stage Dance Studio

Garden Song
Center Stage Dance Studio

End Of The World
Evolve Dance Force

A River Flows In You
Body Language Dance Company

Always On My Mind
Evolve Dance Force

Red Alert
Center Stage Dance Studio

In The Dark
Center Stage Dance Studio

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Open

Senior Solo Musical
Theater

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Ballet

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Routine Name

Swan Song
Spotlight Dance Works

Man In The Mirror
Body Language Dance Company

The Flowers And The Vessel
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Something In The Orange
Center Stage Dance Studio

Time
Body Language Dance Company

In The Kitchen
Center Stage Dance Studio

The Dance
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

I'll Make You Mine
West Michigan Dance Center

Mercy
Center Stage Dance Studio

Out To Sea
Body Language Dance Company

Reaching For Cold Hands
Body Language Dance Company

Golden Hour
Body Language Dance Company

What Happened To Your Heart
West Michigan Dance Center

***CANCELED***
Center Stage Dance Studio

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Open

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Routine Name

Famous Blue Rain Coat
Center Stage Dance Studio

Amen
West Michigan Dance Center

Lovers Don't Lie
Center Stage Dance Studio

As Long As I'm Singing
Body Language Dance Company

Yet
Body Language Dance Company

Applause
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Creep
West Michigan Dance Center

**CANCELED***
Artflux Dance Lab

Wild Goose Chase
Spotlight Dance Works

**CANCELED***
Viva Dance Company LLC

She's Got You
Spotlight Dance Works

The Color Of Lights
Center Stage Dance Studio

| Stand Alone
Center Stage Dance Studio

Infra 8
Spotlight Dance Works

Category

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Senior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo Lyrical

Junior Solo Jazz

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Routine Name

| Wish
Spotlight Dance Works

Isn't She Lovely
Body Language Dance Company

Jump
Spotlight Dance Works

Cosmic Love
Spotlight Dance Works

Benediction
West Michigan Dance Center

Ring Them Bells
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Swaddledidaf
Artflux Dance Lab

Cursive
Spotlight Dance Works

Feather Theme
Body Language Dance Company

Wish That You Were Here
West Michigan Dance Center

Changer
Center Stage Dance Studio

**CANCELED***
Artflux Dance Lab

Sad Day
Center Stage Dance Studio

Reminisce
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo Tap

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo Ballet

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Contemporary

Junior Solo Open

Junior Solo
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Routine Name

Yacht Club Swing
Body Language Dance Company

Baby I'm A Star
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

The Climb
Center Stage Dance Studio

Shake Your Groove Thing
West Michigan Dance Center

Fairy Dance
Body Language Dance Company

A Million Dreams
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

September Song
Spotlight Dance Works

Fuego
West Michigan Dance Center

Hallelujah
Center Stage Dance Studio

What A Wonderful World
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

In The End
Griffin Dance Academy

That Walk
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Bluebird
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

You
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Junior Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Ballet

Sparks Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical

Sparks Solo Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Routine Name

Skeltons
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Ashes
Spotlight Dance Works

Bounce
Center Stage Dance Studio

Clap Snap
Spotlight Dance Works

Name Game
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Catch A Falling Star
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Boss
West Michigan Dance Center

These Boots
West Michigan Dance Center

Abcs Of Love
Body Language Dance Company

| Want It All
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

More Than You Know
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Tragedy
Spotlight Dance Works

Queen Of Pop
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Call Me A Princess
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Tap

Sparks Solo Musical

Theater

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Contemporary

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Musical
Theater

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Routine Name

Perfect
West Michigan Dance Center

Imagine
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

One Call Away
West Michigan Dance Center

| Dream In Pink
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Shake Your Tailfeather
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

These Boots Are Made For
Walking
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Butterfly
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Someday My Prince Will Come
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
West Michigan Dance Center

| Love To Walk In The Rain
Body Language Dance Company

No Excuses
Spotlight Dance Works

Toy Soldier
Center Stage Dance Studio

Zippity Doo Dah
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Imma Bee
West Michigan Dance Center

Category

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Tap

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Mini Solo Lyrical
Sparks Large Group
Ballet

Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz
Sparks Duo/Trio Tap
Sparks Line Jazz
Mini Duo/Trio Jazz
Sparks Large Group

Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Hip-Hop

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

155

155.1

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

Routine Name

Little Patch Of Heaven
Body Language Dance Company

Lucky Ladies
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Tumbling Lights
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Mambo No 5
Spotlight Dance Works

Someone To Watch Over Me
Body Language Dance Company

Shine On Your Shoes
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

I'll Be There
West Michigan Dance Center

Jitterbug
Body Language Dance Company

Watch What | Got
Center Stage Dance Studio

Get Up Offa That Thing
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Count On Me
West Michigan Dance Center

Head Shoulders Knees And Toes
Body Language Dance Company

Sing
Spotlight Dance Works

Flip Flop Fly
Body Language Dance Company

Category

Sparks Large Group
Tap

Junior Duo/Trio Open

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Sparks Large Group
Tap

Sparks Small Group
Contemporary

Sparks Large Group
Jazz

Mini Small Group Jazz
Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Duo/Trio Open
Sparks Large Group
Hip-Hop

Mini Small Group Tap

Mini Small Group Tap

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

Routine Name

New Shoes
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

For Real
West Michigan Dance Center

Jailhouse Rock
Body Language Dance Company

Sweeter
Spotlight Dance Works

Venus
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Purple Hat
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Brand New
West Michigan Dance Center

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo
Body Language Dance Company

Hit Me Up
Spotlight Dance Works

Golden Slumber
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Clear The Tracks
Body Language Dance Company

Dream State
Center Stage Dance Studio

State Lines
West Michigan Dance Center

Carry Me
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Sparks Small Group
Tap

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz

Mini Large Group Jazz

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Sparks Small Group
Tap

Mini Large Group Tap
Sparks Large Group
Lyrical

Junior Small Group Tap

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

Routine Name

| Just Love Getting Dressed For
Tea
Body Language Dance Company

Hound Dog
Spotlight Dance Works

Do Your Chains Hang Low
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

When You're Smiling
Body Language Dance Company

My Heart Got Caught On Your
Sleeve
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Self Love
West Michigan Dance Center

Strolling Through The Park
Body Language Dance Company

Baby I'm A Star
Body Language Dance Company

Let's Go Crazy
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

California
Center Stage Dance Studio

Hey Good Lookin'
Body Language Dance Company

Staying Alive
Body Language Dance Company

Small Body
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Mini Small Group Ballet

Mini Large Group Jazz

Sparks Line Hip-Hop

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Ballet

Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Large Group Jazz
Mini Line Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Large Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

Routine Name

Blue Skies
Spotlight Dance Works

Hit The Road Jack
Body Language Dance Company

Jailhouse Rock
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

The Louvre
Center Stage Dance Studio

When | Fall Asleep
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

We Love To Bebop
Body Language Dance Company

Girl With The Red Balloon
Spotlight Dance Works

It's All Right
Body Language Dance Company

Unchained Melody
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Ain't No Mountain High Enough
Body Language Dance Company

For You To Be Here
Center Stage Dance Studio

Syncopated Clock
Body Language Dance Company

Mountains High
Spotlight Dance Works

Something On Our Mind
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Mini Large Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Production Jazz

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Small Group
Lyrical

Mini Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group Tap

Mini Small Group Lyrical

Mini Small Group Jazz

Junior Large Group
Contemporary

Mini Small Group Ballet

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Mini Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

Routine Name

We Are Going To Be Friends
Body Language Dance Company

Rhythm Of The Night
Body Language Dance Company

You Only Live Twice
Spotlight Dance Works

It Don't Mean A Thing
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Down Stage Crew
Center Stage Dance Studio

Oh Yeah
Body Language Dance Company

On Broadway
Spotlight Dance Works

Ain't Nothing Wrong With That
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Last Goodbye
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Daughter
Body Language Dance Company

Hound Dog
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Sweet Caroline
Body Language Dance Company

Drag Me Out
Center Stage Dance Studio

Dandelion
Spotlight Dance Works

Category

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Large Group Tap

Junior Line Hip-Hop

Junior Large Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Mini Large Group
Lyrical

Mini Large Group Tap
Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Jazz

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

Routine Name

Puttin' On The Ritz
Body Language Dance Company

Garland Waltz
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Roses From The South
Body Language Dance Company

**CANCELLED***
Spotlight Dance Works

Scoob
Body Language Dance Company

Music In The Park
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

From Me To You
Body Language Dance Company

The Chain
Center Stage Dance Studio

Fireball
Body Language Dance Company

Lazarus
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Flatlands
Spotlight Dance Works

Storms
Spotlight Dance Works

So Fresh So Fly
Body Language Dance Company

Enough
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Mini Line Jazz
Mini Line Ballet
Junior Small Group

Ballet

Contemporary
Mini Line Hip-Hop
Mini Large Group

Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Large Group Tap

Junior Line Tap

Junior Line Hip-Hop

Junior Small Group
Contemporary

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Junior Large Group Hip-
Hop

Junior Production Jazz

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

Routine Name

Schindler's List
Body Language Dance Company

Hey Baby
Center Stage Dance Studio

| Know The End
Spotlight Dance Works

Wicked Games
West Michigan Dance Center

Silver Screen
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Jolene
Body Language Dance Company

Americano
Center Stage Dance Studio

Acapella
Spotlight Dance Works

Alaskans
Evolve Dance Force

Avalanche
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

The Beach
Body Language Dance Company

Midnight
Center Stage Dance Studio

Another One Bites the Dust
Evolve Dance Force

She Found Now
Spotlight Dance Works

Category

Teen Small Group
Ballet

Teen Small Group Jazz

Senior Small Group
Open

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Jazz

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Senior Line Jazz

Senior Small Group
Jazz

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Ballet

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Jazz

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

Routine Name

Keep Up
West Michigan Dance Center

Use Me
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Too Bright
Body Language Dance Company

Renegade
Center Stage Dance Studio

Bees In My Breath
West Michigan Dance Center

Where Do Broken Hearts Go
Spotlight Dance Works

Sinkin' Sonn
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Big Country
Body Language Dance Company

Innocence And Sadness
Center Stage Dance Studio

The Ballad Of Sweeny Todd
Evolve Dance Force

Higher
Body Language Dance Company

Kokomo
Spotlight Dance Works

Nicest Thing
Center Stage Dance Studio

An Interlude
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Category

Senior Small Group
Jazz

Teen Small Group Tap

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Line Tap

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Large Group
Open

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Line
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Senior Small Group
Jazz

Teen Small Group Tap
Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

Routine Name

Without You
Center Stage Dance Studio

Thank You
Body Language Dance Company

Keepsakes
West Michigan Dance Center

Afterpulse
Spotlight Dance Works

Big Finish
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Living In New York City
Body Language Dance Company

Settin' Sail
Center Stage Dance Studio

Bottle Rockets
Evolve Dance Force

Caught A Lite Sneeze
Spotlight Dance Works

Bum Bum Tum Tum
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

I'll Leave You Words
Body Language Dance Company

Rumble
Center Stage Dance Studio

Long Way From Home
West Michigan Dance Center

Neighborhood
Spotlight Dance Works

Category

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Lyrical

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Senior Small Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Line
Contemporary

Teen Line Ballroom

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Open
Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

Routine Name

We Belong
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

When Will | Learn
Center Stage Dance Studio

Fabulous
Body Language Dance Company

Home
West Michigan Dance Center

Apres Un Reve
Spotlight Dance Works

Where Are You Taking Me
Center Stage Dance Studio

Summer
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Little Voice
Body Language Dance Company

Chill
Body Language Dance Company

Favorite Crime
Center Stage Dance Studio

Voice of God
West Michigan Dance Center

Stairs To The Attic
Spotlight Dance Works

We Don't Talk About Bruno
Evolve Dance Force

More Alive
Body Language Dance Company

Category

Teen Large Group
Lyrical

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Hip-
Hop

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Teen Line Ballet

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical
Senior Small Group Tap
Senior Small Group

Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio Open

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Musical Theater

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

293

294

295

296

297

208

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

Routine Name

Photograph
Center Stage Dance Studio

My Tears
West Michigan Dance Center

Another Thought
Spotlight Dance Works

Emotions
Evolve Dance Force

Hometown Glory
Body Language Dance Company

Spaghetti Dinner for Two
Body Language Dance Company

Funky Music
Center Stage Dance Studio

Word Up
Body Language Dance Company

Going To School
Body Language Dance Company

Crazy
West Michigan Dance Center

***CANCELED***
Center Stage Dance Studio

Hounds
Spotlight Dance Works

The Hunt
Evolve Dance Force

Enter Sandman
Body Language Dance Company

Category

Teen Small Group Open

Senior Small Group
Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Large Group
Open

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group Jazz

Teen Small Group
Ballet

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Senior Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Large Group Tap

Score / Place

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

Routine Name

Up Stage Crew
Center Stage Dance Studio

Heaven | Know
West Michigan Dance Center

Piano Man
Spotlight Dance Works

Tragedy
Body Language Dance Company

| Won't Complain
Center Stage Dance Studio

I'm Sorry
West Michigan Dance Center

Sinking
Spotlight Dance Works

Run It
Body Language Dance Company

The Last Of Our Kind
Center Stage Dance Studio

Can't Turn You Loose
Body Language Dance Company

Can't Take My Eyes Off You
Body Language Dance Company

Everything Is Sound
Body Language Dance Company

Vibeology
Center Stage Dance Studio

Maybe We'll See
West Michigan Dance Center

Category

Senior Large Group
Hip-Hop

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group Tap

Teen Large Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Small Group
Contemporary

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Large Group
Hip-Hop

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Small Group Jazz
Teen Small Group Tap
Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Line Jazz

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

High Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Announcer Final Score Sheet
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

#

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

Routine Name

Bad Guy
Body Language Dance Company

| Hope You Dance
Body Language Dance Company

Mid Stage Crew
Center Stage Dance Studio

Europe After The Rain
Spotlight Dance Works

Celloopa
Body Language Dance Company

Arrival Departure
Body Language Dance Company

Ain't Nothing Wrong With That
Spotlight Dance Works

I'm The Man
Center Stage Dance Studio

Motorsport
Noretta Dunworth School of Dance

Young Hearts
Body Language Dance Company

Love Shack
Spotlight Dance Works

Blue Crew
Center Stage Dance Studio

Category

Teen Large Group Tap

Senior Small Group Tap

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporary

Teen Duo/Trio Tap
Senior Small Group
Contemporary

Teen Large Group Tap
Senior Production Jazz
Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Teen Line Jazz

Teen Line Jazz

Teen Production Hip-
Hop

Score / Place

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Ultimate Platinum

Ultimate Platinum



Sparks Solo Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

118

145

126

114

132

140

136

146

139

131

A Million Dreams
- Livia Lesperance

Shake Your Tailfeather
- Cruz Oakley

You
- Maya Hammoud

Baby I'm A Star
- Celine Merhi

Catch A Falling Star
- Paige Dolkowski

Call Me A Princess
- Emma Moubarak

| Want It All
- Quinn Dolkowski

These Boots Are Made
For Walking
- Julia Bazzi

Queen Of Pop
- Alayna Fawaz

Name Game
- Alina Fawaz

Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

aaaaa

Subject
Sparks Solo Lyrical

Sparks Solo Jazz
Sparks Solo Jazz
Sparks Solo Jazz
Sparks Solo Lyrical
Sparks Solo Musical

Theater

Sparks Solo Musical
Theater

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz

Sparks Solo Jazz



Mini Solo Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

137

121

142

129

135

128

115

125

147

119

More Than You Know

- Emma Anderson

Hallelujah
- Noelle Detwiller

Imagine
- Fiona Morabito

Bounce
- Grey Evans

Abcs Of Love
- Colette Sefton

Ashes
- Pearl QOliverio

The Climb
- Lilliana Sliwinski

Bluebird
- Mila Abdallah

Butterfly
- Brooklynn Calpito

September Song
- Eva Borse

Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Body Language
Dance Company

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Spotlight Dance
Works

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Open

Mini Solo Tap

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Lyrical

Mini Solo Contemporary



Junior Solo Overalls

Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order

1

10

112

97

104

96

109

95

105

101

111

89

Routine

Reminisce
- Camille Moore

| Stand Alone
- Annie Taylor

Ring Them Bells
- Hailey Swierlik

The Color Of Lights
- Chatrlie Springer

Changer
- Alicia Li

She's Got You
- Harper King

Swaddledidaf
- Natalia Adamo

Jump
- Zoey Phillips

Sad Day
- Ava Mclendon

Yet
- Isabella Sefton

Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Artflux Dance Lab

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Musical
Theater

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo
Contemporarv

Junior Solo Open

Junior Solo Lyrical



Teen Solo Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

16

22

10

9

14

33

24

11

27

12

Tierra Segrada
- Alexandria Ruth

Micro Macro

- Selina Li
Liability

- Maura Matuska

Non Dit
- Lia Mckiernan

Moon Child
- Sophia Cialkowski

Chasing The Sun
- Charli Klink

Wherever | May
- Caleb Livingston

Hold On Tight
- Molly Myers

Possible
- Morgan Schwarze

The Poets Act
- Jordan Officer

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Evolve Dance Force

Center Stage Dance
Studio

West Michigan
Dance Center

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Subject

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv

Teen Solo
Contemporarv



Senior Solo Overalls

Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

7

48

58

53

64

46

54

45

49

59

Swan Song
- Gianna Vermiglio

Recurrent
- Carlee Alicea

Cicadas
- Leo Debruyne

Lady In The Tower
- Danielle Olson
Hit 'Em Up

- Lily Detwiller

Vanishing Point
- Sophie Wressell

Wild Is The Wind
- Reese Gabram

Monologue
- Mara Juodawlkis

Opera
- Taylor Strilesky

In The Dark
- Nahvy Ackerman

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

West Michigan
Dance Center

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo Tap

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv

Senior Solo
Contemporarv



Sparks Duo/Trio Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 172 Venus Noretta Dunworth

School of Dance
2 150 |Love ToWalk In The Body Language

Rain Dance Company
3 149 Girls Just Wanna Have West Michigan
Fun Dance Center
4 164 Count On Me West Michigan

Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject
Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz

Sparks Duo/Trio Tap

Sparks Duo/Trio Jazz

Sparks Duo/Trio Open



Mini Duo/Trio Overalls

Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1 181
2 152
3 210
4 192

Carry Me

Toy Soldier

Rhythm Of The Night

Hey Good Lookin'

Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject
Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical

Mini Duo/Trio Jazz

Mini Duo/Trio Tap

Mini Duo/Trio Tap



Junior Duo/Trio Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

216

185

229

217

156

155.

1
180

211

209

234

Ain't Nothing Wrong
With That

When You're Smiling
From Me To You
Last Goodbye

Tumbling Lights

Lucky Ladies

State Lines
You Only Live Twice
We Are Going To Be

Friends

Storms

Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

West Michigan
Dance Center

Spotlight Dance
Works

Body Language
Dance Company

Spotlight Dance
Works

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio Jazz

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Open

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Junior Duo/Trio Tap

Junior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv



Teen Duo/Trio Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

295

325

324

240

289

297

286

Another Thought

Celloopa

Europe After The Rain

Wicked Games

Voice of God

Hometown Glory

Little Voice

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Body Language
Dance Company

Spotlight Dance
Works

West Michigan
Dance Center

West Michigan
Dance Center

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio Tap

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Teen Duo/Trio
Contemporarv
Teen Duo/Trio Open

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical

Teen Duo/Trio Lyrical



Senior Duo/Trio Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

320

315

304

269

253

283

318

277

298

248

Maybe We'll See

The Last Of Our Kind
Hounds

Big Finish

Too Bright

Apres Un Reve
Everything Is Sound
Long Way From Home
Spaghetti Dinner for

Two

Midnight

Studio

West Michigan
Dance Center

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

Spotlight Dance
Works

Body Language
Dance Company

West Michigan
Dance Center

Body Language
Dance Company

Center Stage Dance
Studio

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Duo/Trio Open

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio Musical
Theater

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio Tap

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv

Senior Duo/Trio
Contemporarv



Sparks Small Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine

1 160 I'll Be There

2 168 New Shoes

3 175 Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo

4 163 Get Up Offa That Thing

5 170 Jailhouse Rock

6 169 For Real

7 154 Imma Bee

Studio

West Michigan
Dance Center

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

West Michigan
Dance Center

West Michigan
Dance Center

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Small Group
Contemporarv

Sparks Small Group Tap

Sparks Small Group Tap

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group
Jazz

Sparks Small Group Hip-
Hop



Mini Small Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

157

208

162

166

203

167

200

189

206

182

Mambo No 5
Something On Our
Mind

Watch What | Got
Sing

Unchained Melody
Flip Flop Fly

We Love To Bebop
Baby I'm A Star

Syncopated Clock

| Just Love Getting
Dressed For Tea

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group
Contemporarv

Mini Small Group Jazz
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Lyrical
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Tap
Mini Small Group Jazz

Mini Small Group Ballet

Mini Small Group Ballet



Junior Small Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

198

233

186

221

199

178

207

201

202

158

The Louvre

Flatlands

My Heart Got Caught
On Your Sleeve

Drag Me Out

When | Fall Asleep
Clear The Tracks
Mountains High

Girl With The Red
Balloon

It's All Right

Someone To Watch
Over Me

Studio

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Lvrical

Junior Small Group Jazz

Junior Small Group
Lvrical

Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Contemporarv

Junior Small Group
Open

Junior Small Group Tap

Junior Small Group
Lvrical



Teen Small Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

246

293

290

312

252

276

264

257

272

280

Avalanche

Photograph

Stairs To The Attic

I'm Sorry

Use Me

Rumble

An Interlude

Sinkin' Sonn

Bottle Rockets

When Will | Learn

Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

West Michigan
Dance Center

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Evolve Dance Force

Center Stage Dance
Studio

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group Tap

Teen Small Group Open

Teen Small Group
Lvrical

Teen Small Group
Musical Theater

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv

Teen Small Group
Contemporarv



Senior Small Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine
1 268 Afterpulse
2 313 Sinking
3 309 Piano Man
4 326 Arrival Departure
5 287 Chill
6 239 | Know The End
7 311 | Won't Complain
8 294 My Tears

9 288 Favorite Crime

10 322 | Hope You Dance

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

West Michigan
Dance Center

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Small Group Tap

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group Tap

Senior Small Group
Open

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv

Senior Small Group
Lvrical

Senior Small Group
Lvrical

Senior Small Group Tap



Sparks Large Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

165

148

155

161

177

153

159

Studio

Head Shoulders Knees Body Language

And Toes
Someday My Prince

Will Come

Little Patch Of Heaven
Jitterbug

Golden Slumber

Zippity Doo Dah

Shine On Your Shoes

Dance Company

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Large Group
Hio-Hop

Sparks Large Group
Ballet

Sparks Large Group Tap

Sparks Large Group
Jazz

Sparks Large Group
Lvrical

Sparks Large Group
Jazz

Sparks Large Group Tap



Mini Large Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

10

195

171

173

183

228

179

219

176

190

218

Blue Skies

Sweeter

Purple Hat

Hound Dog

Music In The Park

Dream State

Hound Dog

Hit Me Up

Let's Go Crazy

Daughter

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Spotlight Dance
Works

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Large Group
Contemporarv

Mini Large Group
Contemporarv

Mini Large Group Jazz
Mini Large Group Jazz
Mini Large Group Lyrical
Mini Large Group
Contemporarv

Mini Large Group Tap
Mini Large Group Tap

Mini Large Group Jazz

Mini Large Group Lyrical



Teen Large Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine
1 250 She Found Now
2 260 The Ballad Of Sweeny
Todd
3 256 Where Do Broken
Hearts Go
4 271 Settin' Sail
5 310 Tragedy
6 284 Where Are You Taking
Me
7 279 We Belong
8 241 Silver Screen
9 296 Emotions
10 321 Bad Guy

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Evolve Dance Force

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Body Language
Dance Company

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Evolve Dance Force

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Musical Theater

Teen Large Group Open

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Contemporarv

Teen Large Group
Lvrical

Teen Large Group Jazz

Teen Large Group Open
Teen Large Group Tap



Senior Large Group Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

307

292

305

263

306

242

314

Up Stage Crew

More Alive

The Hunt

Nicest Thing

Enter Sandman

Jolene

Run It

Studio

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Body Language
Dance Company

Evolve Dance Force

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Large Group Hip-
Hoo

Senior Large Group
Contemporarv

Senior Large Group
Contemporarv

Senior Large Group
Contemporarv

Senior Large Group Tap

Senior Large Group
Jazz

Senior Large Group Hip-
Hob



Sparks Line Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 151 No Excuses Spotlight Dance

Works

2 184 Do Your Chains Hang  Noretta Dunworth
Low School of Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Line Jazz

Sparks Line Hip-Hop



Mini Line Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 191 California Center Stage Dance
Studio
2 224 Garland Waltz Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance
3 223 Puttin' On The Ritz Body Language
Dance Company
4 227 Scoob Body Language

Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Mini Line Jazz

Mini Line Ballet

Mini Line Jazz

Mini Line Hip-Hop



Junior Line Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 213 Down Stage Crew Center Stage Dance
Studio
2 232 Lazarus Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance
3 231 Fireball Body Language

Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject
Junior Line Hip-Hop

Junior Line Hip-Hop

Junior Line Tap



Teen Line Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall

Place Order Routine

1

273

331

323

259

274

319

285

330

Caught A Lite Sneeze

Love Shack

Mid Stage Crew
Innocence And
Sadness

Bum Bum Tum Tum
Vibeology

Summer

Young Hearts

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Works

Spotlight Dance
Works

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Center Stage Dance
Studio

Noretta Dunworth
School of Dance

Body Language
Dance Company

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Line Contemporary

Teen Line Jazz

Teen Line Hip-Hop

Teen Line Contemporary

Teen Line Ballroom

Teen Line Jazz

Teen Line Ballet

Teen Line Jazz



Senior Line Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 243 Americano Center Stage Dance
Studio
2 254 Renegade Center Stage Dance

Studio

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Line Jazz

Senior Line Tap



Sparks Production Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 197 Jailhouse Rock Noretta Dunworth Sparks Production Jazz

School of Dance



Junior Production Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 236 Enough Noretta Dunworth

School of Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Junior Production Jazz



Senior Production Overalls
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 328 I'm The Man Center Stage Dance  Senior Production Jazz

Studio



12 and under Judges Choice Awards

The “Teamwork” award to #160 “I’ll be there”
from West Michigan Dance Center

The “full package” award to #166 “Sing” from
Spotlight Dance Works

The “crisp and clean” award #213 “Down
Stage Crew” from center stage dance studio



13 and over Judges Choice

The “Complete Commitment to Character”
award to #260 “The Ballad of Sweeny Todd”
from Evolve Dance Force

The “Beautifully Crafted” award to #264 “An
Interlude” from Noretta Dunworth School of
Dance

The “Infectious Energy” award to #307 “Up
Stage Crew” from Center Stage Dance Studio



12&Under BALLET Highest Group
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 224 Garland Waltz Noretta Dunworth

School of Dance

aaaaa

Subject
Mini Line Ballet



12&Under CONTEMPORARY Group -
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 198 The Louvre Center Stage Dance Junior Small Group

Studio Contemporarv



12&Under HIP HOP Highest Group —
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 213 Down Stage Crew Center Stage Dance Junior Line Hip-Hop

Studio



12&Under JAZZ Highest Group —
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 236 Enough Noretta Dunworth Junior Production Jazz

School of Dance



12&Under LYRICAL Highest Group —
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 186 My Heart Got Caught  Noretta Dunworth Junior Small Group

On Your Sleeve School of Dance Lvrical



12&Under TAP Highest Group -
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 230 The Chain Center Stage Dance Junior Large Group Tap

Studio



13&0ver BALLET Highest Group
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 285 Summer Noretta Dunworth

School of Dance

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Line Ballet



aaaaa

Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 268 Afterpulse Spotlight Dance Senior Small Group
Works Contemporarv



13&0Over HIP HOP Highest Group —
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 332 Blue Crew Center Stage Dance  Teen Production Hip-

Studio Hopo



13&0ver JAZZ Highest Group
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 331 Love Shack Spotlight Dance

Works

aaaaa

Subject

Teen Line Jazz



13&0Over LYRICAL Highest Group —
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 294 My Tears West Michigan Senior Small Group

Dance Center Lvrical



13&0ver MUSICAL THEATRE Group -
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject

1 260 The Ballad Of Sweeny Evolve Dance Force Teen Large Group
Todd Musical Theater



13&0Over TAP Highest Group —
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 309 Piano Man Spotlight Dance Senior Small Group Tap

Works



Sparks All Heart
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 151 No Excuses Spotlight Dance

Works

aaaaa

Subject

Sparks Line Jazz



Mini All Heart p—
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 191 California Center Stage Dance  Mini Line Jazz

Studio



Junior All Heart
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 198 The Louvre Center Stage Dance Junior Small Group

Studio Contemporarv



Teen All Heart
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

aaaaa

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 250 She Found Now Spotlight Dance Teen Large Group

Works Contemporarv



Senior All Heart
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio
1 268 Afterpulse Spotlight Dance

Works

aaaaa

Subject

Senior Small Group
Contemporarv



Heartstopper -
Detroit 2023-2024 Season

Overall
Place Order Routine Studio Subject
1 268 Afterpulse Spotlight Dance Senior Small Group

Works Contemporarv



Versatility
Noretta Dunworth School Of
Dance



SPORTSMANSHIP

CENTER STAGE DANCE STUDIO



